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RETRS215 TATTERSALL CHECK SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

S
Pcs./@ 16
A 77
C 65,5
B 51,5
COLORS:
=m Blue Check . Green Check

16
78
66,5
55,5

16
79
66,5
59,5

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

MAIN FEATURES

Fabric Information

65% cotton 35% polyester fabric

Brushed inner surface for extra warmth and comfort
Special Features

1 chest patch pocket

Button down collar

Button fastened adjustable cuffs

Button front fastening

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery

Country Of Origin:

India

oA X

52025 : p. 134
52024 : p. 346

XL 2XL
16 16

80 81
67,5 67,5
63,5 68,5
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